
Autumn 2025 Dinner Menu 
Every day there is a choice of a hot meal, Jacket Potato with various fillings, homemade soup, sandwiches and 

wraps. There is a salad bar and a bread basket available and also a sweet with custard where appropriate, yogurt 

and a fresh fruit selection. 

Monday 1st September  INSET DAY  

Tuesday 2nd  September     Hotdog, sweetcorn and seasoned wedges 

Wednesday 3rd September  Roast chicken, roast potatoes and vegetables 

Thursday 4th September  Tomato pasta or macaroni cheese and garlic bread 

Friday 5th September Fish cakes, chips & peas or beans  

 

Monday 8th September Chicken tikka, rice and naan bread 

Tuesday 9th September  Beef or chicken burger with wedges 

Wednesday 10th September  Toad in the hole with mash and veg   

Thursday 11th September Tomato pasta or macaroni cheese and garlic bread  

Friday 12th September Fish fingers chips peas and beans  

 

Monday 15th September  Chicken goujons wrap with savoury rice 

Tuesday 16th September Tomato pasta or macaroni cheese and garlic bread 

Wednesday 17th September   Roast chicken, roast potatoes and vegetables  

Thursday 18th September Meat and potato pie, peas and beetroot or cheese pie 

Friday 19th September Scampi or fish and chips with peas  

 

Monday 22nd September Meatballs with pasta or tomato pasta and garlic bread  

Tuesday 23rd September Cheese and tomato pizza with sweetcorn and salad  

Wednesday 24th September  Roast turkey, mash and vegetables  

Thursday 25th September  Chicken tikka, rice and naan bread  

Friday 26th September    Fish cakes, chips and peas  

 
Monday 29th September        Hotdog, sweetcorn and seasoned wedges 

Tuesday 30th September      Tomato pasta or macaroni cheese with garlic bread  

Wednesday 1st October       Sausage roll, mash and Vegetables   

Thursday 2nd October Chicken goujons wrap with savoury rice  

Friday 3rd October Fish and chips with peas or beans  

 

Monday 6th October       Beef or chicken burger with wedges and vegetables  

Tuesday 7th October Lasagne or tomato pasta with salad  

Wednesday 8th October     Chicken pie with mash and vegetables  

Thursday 9th October   Cheese and tomato pizza with sweetcorn 

Friday 10th October Fish fingers chips and peas  

 
Monday 13th October  Meatballs with pasta or tomato pasta with garlic bread 

Tuesday 14th October Sausage and mash 

Wednesday 15th October  Roast turkey, mash and vegetables  

Thursday 16th October  All day breakfast  

Friday 17th October  Fish & Chips with peas  

 
Monday 20th October  Chicken Tikka, rice and naan bread  

Tuesday 21st October  Tomato pasta or macaroni cheese and garlic bread 

Wednesday 22nd October Roast beef, yorkshire pudding and veg 

Thursday 23rd October  Sausage roll mash, beans or veg 

Friday 24th October  Fish cakes, chips and peas or beans 

 


